EV20 Oil Sealed Pump
Furnaces and metallurgy industries●
Food processing and packaging●
Lifting●
Vacuum coating●
Vacuum transporting●
Continuous operation from atmosphere to ultimate vacuum●
High pumping speed at low pressure●

maintenance to prevent potentially serious damage occurring to the
pump.
Ordering Information
Inlet Filter
A full range of inlet filters for all models are available for use when
there is the possibility of harmful dust or debris entering the pump
during operation and potentially causing damage or increased wear
to the pump mechanism.
Ordering Information
Spares
Three levels of spares kits are available. Filter kit containing exhaust
mist filters, Service kit containing filter kit, seals and blades and an
Overhaul kit containing service kit and parts to completely rebuild a
pump such as bearings, etc.
Ordering Information
Product Description Order No.
Oil level switch EV20, EV40 A35010300
Oil level switch EV70, EV100, EV160, EV200, EV300,
EV400, EV630
A35020300
Product Description Order No.
Inlet filters complete with fittings
Inlet filter EV20 A35010310
Inlet filter EV40 A35015310
Inlet filter EV70, EV100 A35025310
Inlet filter EV160, EV200, EV300 A35030310
Inlet filter EV400, EV630 A35045310
Spares Order No.
Inlet filter element EV20 A35010700
Inlet filter element EV40 A35015700
Inlet filter element EV70, EV100 A35025700
Inlet filter element EV160, EV200, EV300 A35030700
Inlet filter element EV400, EV630 A35045700
Spares Order No.
Filter kit EV20 (index A-B) A35010800
Service kit EV20 (index A) A35010810
Service kit EV20 (index B) A35010811
Overhaul kit EV20 (index A) A35010820
Overhaul kit EV20 (index B) A35010821
Filter kit EV40 A35015800
Service kit EV40 A35015810
Service kit EV40 (index A) A35015811
Overhaul kit EV40 A35015820
Overhaul kit EV40 (index A) A35015821
Filter kit EV70 (index D-G) A35020801
Service kit EV70 (index D-F) A35020811
Service kit EV70 (index G) A35020812
Overhaul kit EV70 (index F) A35020822
Overhaul kit EV70 (index G) A35020823
Filter kit EV100 (index D-G) A35025801
Service kit EV100 (index D-F) A35025811
Service kit EV100 (index G) A35025812
Overhaul kit EV100 (index F) A35025822
Overhaul kit EV100 (index G) A35025823
Filter kit EV160 (index F) A35030802
Service kit EV160 (index F) A35030812
Overhaul kit EV160 (index F) A35030822
Filter kit EV200 (index E-F) A35035801
Service kit EV200 (index F) A35035812
Overhaul kit EV200 (index F) A35035822
Filter kit EV300 (index E-F) A35040801
Service kit EV300 (index F) A35040812
Overhaul kit EV300 (index F) A35040822
Filter kit EV400 (index A&D) A35045800
Service kit EV400 (index A&D) A35045810
Overhaul kit EV400 (index D) A35045821
Filter kit EV630 (index C-D) A35050800
Service kit EV630 (index C-D) A35050810
Overhaul kit EV630 (index C-D) A35050820
Accessories for Single Stage Oil Sealed Pumps
8
Page
343